
2017 NCAA DIVISION II ATLANTIC REGIONAL 
CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS

WOMEN'S 6K RESULTS: HOSTED BY LOCK HAVEN

Place
Team 

Place
No. First Name Last Name School Year Time Pace

1 1 18 Julie Friend California (Pa.) SR 20:36.7 5:32

2 2 185 Sydney Pineault West Virginia Wesleyan SR 21:17.4 5:43

3 3 20 Summer Hill California (Pa.) SR 21:18.2 5:43

4 4 63 Stefanie Parsons Edinboro FR 21:19.3 5:44

5 5 187 Kelsey Chambers Wheeling Jesuit SR 21:20.7 5:44

6 6 194 Kaitlyn Workman Wheeling Jesuit SR 21:24.1 5:45

7 135 Tori Fulkroad Pitt.-Johnstown JR 21:26.0 5:45

8 7 58 Jasmine Fehr Edinboro FR 21:31.1 5:47

9 8 161 Diana Dunn West Chester SO 21:38.3 5:49

10 9 148 Jacqueline Kinkead Shippensburg JR 21:40.8 5:49

11 10 165 Allison Lewis West Chester SR 21:42.1 5:50

12 11 22 Alyson Pierce California (Pa.) JR 21:42.2 5:50

13 12 145 Bryanna Dissinger Shippensburg SR 21:43.7 5:50

14 13 56 Kaylyn West East Stroudsburg SR 21:44.3 5:50

15 14 3 Alana Jacaruso Bloomsburg SR 21:44.6 5:50

16 15 105 Cadie Kiser Lock Haven FR 21:45.4 5:51

17 16 62 Brooklyn Messinger Edinboro FR 21:45.9 5:51

18 17 61 Abbey Lang Edinboro JR 21:53.8 5:53

19 18 91 Stephanie Bresadola Kutztown JR 21:54.4 5:53

20 19 2 Hannah Boudreau Bloomsburg SR 21:55.2 5:53

21 20 111 Kenzie Jones Mansfield JR 21:57.0 5:54

22 21 142 Sarah Taylor Seton Hill SR 21:58.5 5:54

23 22 149 Elizabeth Manickas Shippensburg SR 21:59.3 5:54

24 23 65 Hope Pietrocarlo Edinboro FR 22:04.0 5:56

25 24 106 Laurel Moyer Lock Haven FR 22:06.2 5:56

26 25 144 Lydia Cagle Shippensburg SO 22:09.3 5:57

27 26 93 Alexis Dongvort Kutztown JR 22:15.5 5:59

28 27 151 Jenna Robbins Shippensburg FR 22:18.7 6:00

29 28 155 Courtney Group Slippery Rock SR 22:19.1 6:00

30 29 95 Amanda Ferraro Kutztown SO 22:19.5 6:00

31 30 156 Caitlyn Janeda Slippery Rock SR 22:21.4 6:00

32 31 158 Sabrina Palmieri Slippery Rock JR 22:22.2 6:00

33 32 42 Sydney Haynes Concord FR 22:23.5 6:01

34 33 50 Rachael Davalos East Stroudsburg FR 22:27.7 6:02

35 34 120 Mary Jaskowak Mercyhurst SR 22:31.4 6:03

36 35 147 Emily Kachik Shippensburg SR 22:33.3 6:03

37 36 167 Laura Slavich West Chester SR 22:34.8 6:04

38 37 182 Joanna Johnston West Virginia Wesleyan JR 22:37.2 6:05

39 38 141 Caitlyn Padgett Seton Hill SO 22:37.6 6:05

40 39 92 Erin Callaghan Kutztown JR 22:39.7 6:05

41 40 137 Skye Christian Seton Hill SO 22:40.9 6:05

42 41 15 Megan Bateman California (Pa.) FR 22:41.4 6:06

43 42 160 Juliet Ryan Slippery Rock FR 22:43.3 6:06
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44 43 126 Anna Warner Mercyhurst JR 22:44.3 6:06

45 44 78 Meredith Morse Gannon FR 22:45.2 6:07

46 45 52 Rachel Eidson East Stroudsburg SO 22:47.8 6:07

47 46 60 Tori Klimowicz Edinboro FR 22:49.4 6:08

48 47 33 Allison Gates Clarion FR 22:50.0 6:08

49 48 189 Fallon Doyle Wheeling Jesuit JR 22:52.4 6:09

50 49 121 Molly Kennedy Mercyhurst SO 22:53.1 6:09

51 50 85 Makena Felts Indiana (Pa.) SR 22:58.4 6:10

52 51 100 Rebecca Bierly Lock Haven FR 23:01.3 6:11

53 52 108 Sarah Wirth Lock Haven SR 23:03.9 6:12

54 53 124 Chole Tyillian Mercyhurst JR 23:05.2 6:12

55 54 169 Brianna VandeBunte West Chester FR 23:05.5 6:12

56 55 178 Lexi Beach West Virginia Wesleyan SO 23:05.6 6:12

57 56 23 Jaclyn Reinbold California (Pa.) JR 23:06.7 6:12

58 57 168 Alissa VandeBunte West Chester FR 23:07.6 6:13

59 58 83 Sam Christman Indiana (Pa.) JR 23:08.2 6:13

60 59 152 Natalee Serwatka Shippensburg FR 23:09.8 6:13

61 60 170 Bridget Walt West Chester JR 23:10.5 6:13

62 61 101 Lizzy Duguid Lock Haven SR 23:13.1 6:14

63 62 109 Kirsten Anderson Mansfield SR 23:13.9 6:14

64 63 90 Tricia Varner Indiana (Pa.) FR 23:14.3 6:14

65 64 36 Haley Schaller Clarion FR 23:15.1 6:15

66 65 44 Bailey Knowles Concord JR 23:15.3 6:15

67 66 5 Madison Mimnaugh Bloomsburg FR 23:15.7 6:15

68 67 57 Samantha Young East Stroudsburg SR 23:17.3 6:15

69 68 180 Madison Frame West Virginia Wesleyan FR 23:18.0 6:15

70 69 99 Lindsay Smyth Kutztown FR 23:19.6 6:16

71 70 19 Shae Grinnell California (Pa.) SO 23:19.6 6:16

72 71 31 Kelly Whittaker Charleston (W.V.) SR 23:23.2 6:17

73 72 47 Karleigh Thompson Concord JR 23:23.6 6:17

74 73 46 Aidan Payton Concord SO 23:26.9 6:18

75 74 98 Sarah Shannon Kutztown FR 23:29.0 6:18

76 75 154 Matti Dunham Slippery Rock SR 23:31.6 6:19

77 76 77 Sarah Fiorello Gannon FR 23:32.5 6:19

78 77 48 Jasmine Amro East Stroudsburg SR 23:33.0 6:19

79 78 7 Samantha Strype Bloomsburg JR 23:34.1 6:20

80 79 159 Madison Przicina Slippery Rock JR 23:35.6 6:20

81 80 104 Rachel Grow Lock Haven FR 23:38.5 6:21

82 81 179 Rachael Englund West Virginia Wesleyan SO 23:39.0 6:21

83 82 82 Nicole Best Indiana (Pa.) SR 23:40.1 6:21

84 83 136 Jade Bellotti Seton Hill SO 23:41.5 6:22

85 84 107 Bryn Trout Lock Haven SO 23:41.9 6:22

86 85 86 Olivia Hammond Indiana (Pa.) FR 23:43.6 6:22
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87 86 76 Allecia Domer Gannon SO 23:45.0 6:23

88 87 71 Emily Maddow Fairmont St FR 23:45.9 6:23

89 88 166 Hanna Lippert West Chester FR 23:50.0 6:24

90 89 138 Shannon Horan Seton Hill JR 23:50.3 6:24

91 90 81 Alena Wisniewski Gannon FR 23:52.9 6:25

92 91 183 Michaela Peterson West Virginia Wesleyan FR 23:53.6 6:25

93 92 193 Lindsay Scheffel Wheeling Jesuit SO 23:54.4 6:25

94 93 125 Sydney VanLeeuwen Mercyhurst SR 23:57.3 6:26

95 94 79 Taylor Roberts Gannon FR 23:58.1 6:26

96 95 114 Lyndsey Payne Mansfield FR 24:00.1 6:27

97 96 28 Cami Mossor Charleston (W.V.) SR 24:00.1 6:27

98 97 51 Emily Eder East Stroudsburg SO 24:02.0 6:27

99 98 190 Jenna Furr Wheeling Jesuit SR 24:04.4 6:28

100 99 72 Perry Cameron Gannon FR 24:07.0 6:29

101 100 192 Felicity Nolder Wheeling Jesuit JR 24:08.6 6:29

102 101 94 Katie Duguid Kutztown FR 24:11.6 6:30

103 102 140 Sarah McGowan Seton Hill SO 24:14.1 6:30

104 103 59 Jordan Hauser Edinboro FR 24:16.4 6:31

105 104 188 Jordan Delaney Wheeling Jesuit FR 24:17.1 6:31

106 105 89 Ala Small Indiana (Pa.) SO 24:17.8 6:31

107 106 139 Caitlyn Kambouroglos Seton Hill SO 24:19.0 6:32

108 107 131 Tory Ranck Millersville FR 24:24.6 6:33

109 108 127 Aniya Gibbs Millersville SR 24:33.2 6:36

110 109 157 Emily Johnson Slippery Rock SO 24:34.7 6:36

111 110 55 Jenna Vledder East Stroudsburg SO 24:37.2 6:37

112 111 176 Hannah Ramirez West Liberty SO 24:40.0 6:37

113 112 32 Kayce Bobnar Clarion JR 24:40.3 6:38

114 113 39 Danielle Stoner Clarion JR 24:47.7 6:40

115 114 34 Breanna Leidy Clarion SO 24:49.5 6:40

116 115 112 Pascawoldyna Leonard Mansfield FR 24:52.5 6:41

117 116 25 Katelyn Goins Charleston (W.V.) SO 25:00.5 6:43

118 117 45 Kenna Knowles Concord JR 25:00.6 6:43

119 118 117 Kelly Bochnewetch Mercyhurst SR 25:01.5 6:43

120 119 30 Kristiana Sklioutovskaya Charleston (W.V.) SO 25:04.4 6:44

121 120 128 Alexa Happ Millersville FR 25:10.7 6:46

122 121 38 Maria Snyder Clarion JR 25:11.4 6:46

123 122 67 Logan Frame Fairmont St JR 25:13.8 6:47

124 123 43 Kaylin Kessinger Concord JR 25:19.5 6:48

125 124 35 Haley Redmond Clarion SO 25:21.0 6:48

126 125 186 Zoey Vilasuso West Virginia Wesleyan SR 25:21.0 6:48

127 126 17 Katherine Burgess California (Pa.) JR 25:22.3 6:49

128 127 119 Robyn Hoover Mercyhurst SR 25:45.6 6:55
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129 128 41 Taylor Hamm Concord JR 25:45.6 6:55

130 129 132 Yoangelys Rijo-Cedeno Millersville FR 25:50.6 6:56

131 130 66 Julianna Butcher Fairmont St SO 25:52.4 6:57

132 131 115 Janelle Peachy Mansfield JR 25:57.6 6:58

133 132 1 Danielle Adornetto Bloomsburg FR 25:57.7 6:58

134 133 27 Hailey Miller Charleston (W.V.) SO 25:58.9 6:59

135 134 73 Grace Dennis Gannon JR 26:13.9 7:03

136 135 4 Elivette Martinez Bloomsburg JR 26:16.9 7:03

137 136 133 Elizabeth Rudderrow Millersville FR 26:18.2 7:04

138 137 134 Madie Tropp Millersville JR 26:26.6 7:06

139 138 88 Mikayla Plafcan Indiana (Pa.) JR 26:38.4 7:09

140 139 129 Julia Murphy Millersville FR 26:39.8 7:10

141 140 173 Madison McCartney West Liberty FR 26:42.3 7:10

142 141 29 Monica Rossi Charleston (W.V.) JR 26:50.0 7:12

143 142 26 Courtney Goodwin Charleston (W.V.) SR 27:02.2 7:16

144 143 6 April Panas Bloomsburg JR 27:18.8 7:20

145 144 177 Amanda Theodoro West Liberty SO 27:48.8 7:28

146 145 69 Kristina Johns Fairmont St FR 28:14.8 7:35

147 146 68 Jensen James Fairmont St JR 28:32.9 7:40

148 147 174 Samantha Merriman West Liberty SO 29:06.5 7:49

149 148 171 Natalie Casale West Liberty JR 29:30.0 7:55

150 149 175 Victoria Pelchuck West Liberty FR 30:18.1 8:08

151 150 172 Aubrey Harriman West Liberty SO 30:41.2 8:14
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  1.    67  Edinboro                  (21:42.9  108:34.1 0:44.7) 

======================================== 

  1      4  Stefanie       Parsons                             FR 21:19.3 

  2      7  Jasmine        Fehr                                FR 21:31.1 

  3     16  Brooklyn       Messinger                           FR 21:45.9 

  4     17  Abbey          Lang                                JR 21:53.8 

  5     23  Hope           Pietrocarlo                         FR 22:04.0 

  6   ( 46) Tori           Klimowicz                           FR 22:49.4 

  7   (103) Jordan         Hauser                              FR 24:16.4 

 

  2.    95  Shippensburg              (21:58.4  109:51.8 0:37.9) 

======================================== 

  1      9  Jacqueline     Kinkead                             JR 21:40.8 

  2     12  Bryanna        Dissinger                           SR 21:43.7 

  3     22  Elizabeth      Manickas                            SR 21:59.3 

  4     25  Lydia          Cagle                               SO 22:09.3 

  5     27  Jenna          Robbins                             FR 22:18.7 

  6   ( 35) Emily          Kachik                              SR 22:33.3 

  7   ( 59) Natalee        Serwatka                            FR 23:09.8 

 

  3.   112  California (Pa.)          (21:53.1  109:25.2 2:30.0) 

======================================== 

  1      1  Julie          Friend                              SR 20:36.7 

  2      3  Summer         Hill                                SR 21:18.2 

  3     11  Alyson         Pierce                              JR 21:42.2 

  4     41  Megan          Bateman                             FR 22:41.4 

  5     56  Jaclyn         Reinbold                            JR 23:06.7 

  6   ( 70) Shae           Grinnell                            SO 23:19.6 

  7   (126) Katherine      Burgess                             JR 25:22.3 

 

  4.   165  West Chester              (22:25.7  112:08.3 1:29.3) 

======================================== 

  1      8  Diana          Dunn                                SO 21:38.3 

  2     10  Allison        Lewis                               SR 21:42.1 

  3     36  Laura          Slavich                             SR 22:34.8 

  4     54  Brianna        VandeBunte                          FR 23:05.5 

  5     57  Alissa         VandeBunte                          FR 23:07.6 

  6   ( 60) Bridget        Walt                                JR 23:10.5 

  7   ( 88) Hanna          Lippert                             FR 23:50.0 

 

  5.   181  Kutztown                  (22:29.8  112:28.7 1:25.2) 

======================================== 

  1     18  Stephanie      Bresadola                           JR 21:54.4 

  2     26  Alexis         Dongvort                            JR 22:15.5 

  3     29  Amanda         Ferraro                             SO 22:19.5 

  4     39  Erin           Callaghan                           JR 22:39.7 

  5     69  Lindsay        Smyth                               FR 23:19.6 

  6   ( 74) Sarah          Shannon                             FR 23:29.0 

  7   (101) Katie          Duguid                              FR 24:11.6 
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  6.   203  Lock Haven                (22:38.0  113:09.9 1:27.7) 

======================================== 

  1     15  Cadie          Kiser                               FR 21:45.4 

  2     24  Laurel         Moyer                               FR 22:06.2 

  3     51  Rebecca        Bierly                              FR 23:01.3 

  4     52  Sarah          Wirth                               SR 23:03.9 

  5     61  Lizzy          Duguid                              SR 23:13.1 

  6   ( 80) Rachel         Grow                                FR 23:38.5 

  7   ( 84) Bryn           Trout                               SO 23:41.9 

 

  7.   206  Slippery Rock             (22:39.6  113:17.6 1:12.5) 

======================================== 

  1     28  Courtney       Group                               SR 22:19.1 

  2     30  Caitlyn        Janeda                              SR 22:21.4 

  3     31  Sabrina        Palmieri                            JR 22:22.2 

  4     42  Juliet         Ryan                                FR 22:43.3 

  5     75  Matti          Dunham                              SR 23:31.6 

  6   ( 79) Madison        Przicina                            JR 23:35.6 

  7   (109) Emily          Johnson                             SO 24:34.7 

 

  8.   235  East Stroudsburg          (22:46.1  113:50.1 1:48.7) 

======================================== 

  1     13  Kaylyn         West                                SR 21:44.3 

  2     33  Rachael        Davalos                             FR 22:27.7 

  3     45  Rachel         Eidson                              SO 22:47.8 

  4     67  Samantha       Young                               SR 23:17.3 

  5     77  Jasmine        Amro                                SR 23:33.0 

  6   ( 97) Emily          Eder                                SO 24:02.0 

  7   (110) Jenna          Vledder                             SO 24:37.2 

 

  9.   243  West Virginia Wesleyan    (22:47.5  113:57.2 2:21.6) 

======================================== 

  1      2  Sydney         Pineault                            SR 21:17.4 

  2     37  Joanna         Johnston                            JR 22:37.2 

  3     55  Lexi           Beach                               SO 23:05.6 

  4     68  Madison        Frame                               FR 23:18.0 

  5     81  Rachael        Englund                             SO 23:39.0 

  6   ( 91) Michaela       Peterson                            FR 23:53.6 

  7   (125) Zoey           Vilasuso                            SR 25:21.0 

 

 10.   249  Wheeling Jesuit           (22:43.2  113:36.0 2:43.7) 

======================================== 

  1      5  Kelsey         Chambers                            SR 21:20.7 

  2      6  Kaitlyn        Workman                             SR 21:24.1 

  3     48  Fallon         Doyle                               JR 22:52.4 

  4     92  Lindsay        Scheffel                            SO 23:54.4 

  5     98  Jenna          Furr                                SR 24:04.4 

  6   (100) Felicity       Nolder                              JR 24:08.6 

  7   (104) Jordan         Delaney                             FR 24:17.1 
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 11.   271  Seton Hill                (22:57.8  114:48.8 1:51.8) 

======================================== 

  1     21  Sarah          Taylor                              SR 21:58.5 

  2     38  Caitlyn        Padgett                             SO 22:37.6 

  3     40  Skye           Christian                           SO 22:40.9 

  4     83  Jade           Bellotti                            SO 23:41.5 

  5     89  Shannon        Horan                               JR 23:50.3 

  6   (102) Sarah          McGowan                             SO 24:14.1 

  7   (106) Caitlyn        Kambouroglos                        SO 24:19.0 

 

 12.   272  Mercyhurst                (23:02.3  115:11.3 1:25.9) 

======================================== 

  1     34  Mary           Jaskowak                            SR 22:31.4 

  2     43  Anna           Warner                              JR 22:44.3 

  3     49  Molly          Kennedy                             SO 22:53.1 

  4     53  Chole          Tyillian                            JR 23:05.2 

  5     93  Sydney         VanLeeuwen                          SR 23:57.3 

  6   (118) Kelly          Bochnewetch                         SR 25:01.5 

  7   (127) Robyn          Hoover                              SR 25:45.6 

 

 13.   309  Bloomsburg                (23:17.5  116:27.3 4:13.1) 

======================================== 

  1     14  Alana          Jacaruso                            SR 21:44.6 

  2     19  Hannah         Boudreau                            SR 21:55.2 

  3     66  Madison        Mimnaugh                            FR 23:15.7 

  4     78  Samantha       Strype                              JR 23:34.1 

  5    132  Danielle       Adornetto                           FR 25:57.7 

  6   (135) Elivette       Martinez                            JR 26:16.9 

  7   (143) April          Panas                               JR 27:18.8 

 

 14.   338  Indiana (Pa.)             (23:21.0  116:44.6 0:45.2) 

======================================== 

  1     50  Makena         Felts                               SR 22:58.4 

  2     58  Sam            Christman                           JR 23:08.2 

  3     63  Tricia         Varner                              FR 23:14.3 

  4     82  Nicole         Best                                SR 23:40.1 

  5     85  Olivia         Hammond                             FR 23:43.6 

  6   (105) Ala            Small                               SO 24:17.8 

  7   (138) Mikayla        Plafcan                             JR 26:38.4 

 

 15.   359  Concord                   (23:30.0  117:29.9 2:37.1) 

======================================== 

  1     32  Sydney         Haynes                              FR 22:23.5 

  2     65  Bailey         Knowles                             JR 23:15.3 

  3     72  Karleigh       Thompson                            JR 23:23.6 

  4     73  Aidan          Payton                              SO 23:26.9 

  5    117  Kenna          Knowles                             JR 25:00.6 

  6   (123) Kaylin         Kessinger                           JR 25:19.5 

  7   (128) Taylor         Hamm                                JR 25:45.6 

 

 

 

 

 

 16.   390  Gannon                    (23:34.8  117:53.7 1:12.9) 

======================================== 
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  1     44  Meredith       Morse                               FR 22:45.2 

  2     76  Sarah          Fiorello                            FR 23:32.5 

  3     86  Allecia        Domer                               SO 23:45.0 

  4     90  Alena          Wisniewski                          FR 23:52.9 

  5     94  Taylor         Roberts                             FR 23:58.1 

  6   ( 99) Perry          Cameron                             FR 24:07.0 

  7   (134) Grace          Dennis                              JR 26:13.9 

 

 17.   423  Mansfield                 (24:00.3  120:01.1 4:00.6) 

======================================== 

  1     20  Kenzie         Jones                               JR 21:57.0 

  2     62  Kirsten        Anderson                            SR 23:13.9 

  3     95  Lyndsey        Payne                               FR 24:00.1 

  4    115  Pascawoldyna   Leonard                             FR 24:52.5 

  5    131  Janelle        Peachy                              JR 25:57.6 

 

 18.   450  Clarion                   (24:04.6  120:22.6 1:59.5) 

======================================== 

  1     47  Allison        Gates                               FR 22:50.0 

  2     64  Haley          Schaller                            FR 23:15.1 

  3    112  Kayce          Bobnar                              JR 24:40.3 

  4    113  Danielle       Stoner                              JR 24:47.7 

  5    114  Breanna        Leidy                               SO 24:49.5 

  6   (121) Maria          Snyder                              JR 25:11.4 

  7   (124) Haley          Redmond                             SO 25:21.0 

 

 19.   535  Charleston (W.V.)         (24:41.5  123:27.1 2:35.7) 

======================================== 

  1     71  Kelly          Whittaker                           SR 23:23.2 

  2     96  Cami           Mossor                              SR 24:00.1 

  3    116  Katelyn        Goins                               SO 25:00.5 

  4    119  Kristiana      Sklioutovskaya                      SO 25:04.4 

  5    133  Hailey         Miller                              SO 25:58.9 

  6   (141) Monica         Rossi                               JR 26:50.0 

  7   (142) Courtney       Goodwin                             SR 27:02.2 

 

 20.   600  Millersville              (25:15.5  126:17.3 1:53.6) 

======================================== 

  1    107  Tory           Ranck                               FR 24:24.6 

  2    108  Aniya          Gibbs                               SR 24:33.2 

  3    120  Alexa          Happ                                FR 25:10.7 

  4    129  Yoangelys      Rijo-Cedeno                         FR 25:50.6 

  5    136  Elizabeth      Rudderrow                           FR 26:18.2 

  6   (137) Madie          Tropp                               JR 26:26.6 

  7   (139) Julia          Murphy                              FR 26:39.8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 21.   630  Fairmont St               (26:20.0  131:39.8 4:47.0) 

======================================== 

  1     87  Emily          Maddow                              FR 23:45.9 
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  2    122  Logan          Frame                               JR 25:13.8 

  3    130  Julianna       Butcher                             SO 25:52.4 

  4    145  Kristina       Johns                               FR 28:14.8 

  5    146  Jensen         James                               JR 28:32.9 

 

 22.   690  West Liberty              (27:33.6  137:47.6 4:50.0) 

======================================== 

  1    111  Hannah         Ramirez                             SO 24:40.0 

  2    140  Madison        McCartney                           FR 26:42.3 

  3    144  Amanda         Theodoro                            SO 27:48.8 

  4    147  Samantha       Merriman                            SO 29:06.5 

  5    148  Natalie        Casale                              JR 29:30.0 

  6   (149) Victoria       Pelchuck                            FR 30:18.1 

  7   (150) Aubrey         Harriman                            SO 30:41.2 

 

 

 

Incomplete Teams: 

 

Pitt.-Johnstown           

         Tori Fulkroad  JR 
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